FINAL RESULTS

GENDER FEMALE
CATEGORY 12 AND UNDER JUNIOR
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:46:57 ALYAH JACKSON(short course) FORT WAYNE OUTFITTE
2 0:52:23 CALLIA TELLEZ MONSTER ENERGY
CATEGORY 13 AND OVER/JUNIOR
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:59:48 SHANECE JACKSON FORT WAYNE OUTFITTE
2 1.06:13 BECCA SHAFFER
CATEGORY 19-29
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:39:19 BRENNA FLEENER
CATEGORY 30-39
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:32:52 KRYSTAL MCNUTT
3 0:43:54 HEIDI RIFFLE
CATEGORY 40-49
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
2 0:36:47 JEANETTE SHIRES
CATEGORY 50-59
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:39:37 LINDA EDWARDS
2 0:40:34 KAREN HAMILTON
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3 0:41:14 BARBARA MEYERS

4 0:45:56 MARY BILL
CATEGORY 60-69
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
I _
1 0:43:22 BETTY WARWICK
CATEGORY CAT 4/5
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:36:44 JEANETTE SHIRES
2 0:42:30 LINDA EDWARDS
CATEGORY STANDARD
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:37:24 KATHRYN TOLLE
2 0:42:24 DIANE PRESTON
3 0:45:08 SHERRY SOMMER
5 0:52:49 KATHY JEFFRIES
6 0:56:44 DIANE DAVIS
7 0:59:42 DEB KLAUS
8 1:01:54 SHARI SHELBY
9 1:.03:14 TAMMY LIMBERT
10 2:06:24 DIANA SHAFFER
GENDER MALE
CATEGORY 12 AND UNDER JUNIOR
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:53:04 GUNNAR FUSTOS COLAVITA OHIO CYCLIN
2 0:55:10 NATHAN SHELBY (short course)
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CATEGORY 13 AND OVER/JUNIOR

TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
—— —
1 0:36:14 COLTONRITZ
2 0:36:41 JONATHAN PATTON
3 0:40:07 CAMERON NESS FORT WAYNE OUTEITTE
4 0:40:21 DAN PAINTER
5 0:41:37 ROBBIE ALDEN QUEEN CITY WHEELS
6 1:04:54 NICK SHELBY
CATEGORY 19-29
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
2 0:33:25 DEREK VAN HOOSE
3 0:36:40 SEAN TAYLOR
CATEGORY 30-39
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:31:14 ABE MCNUTT
2 0:32:07 ADAM BARTON MEN OF STEEL RACING
3 0:33:29 SCOTT MURSCHEL
4 0:33:29 SCOTT MURSCHEL
5 0:33:53 JUSTIN FORBES MEN OF STEEL RACING
6 0:36:46 PARRY LEAVELL MEN OF STEEL RACING
7 0:41:28 CHRISTOPHER GUSTIN
CATEGORY 40-49
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
—— —
1 0:28:24 FRANCIS MANFRED
2 0:30:09 GREGG NESS
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3 0:30:39 GLEN ALDEN
4 0:32:03 DAVE BILLMAN
5 0:32:50 JIMKRUSE MEN OF STEEL RACING
6 0:33:15 BRYAN HELLARD ONE CALL NOW
7 0:35:06 PAUL BEDELL
8 0:36:19 PAT HERRICK MEN OF STEEL RACING
9 0:37:46 TONY ENNEKING

10 0:39:49 ROBB MAHER

11 0:45:38 JERRY EVILSIZOR

CATEGORY
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:28:36 GARY PAINTER FORT WAYNE HOUTEITT
2 0:32:18 LEE HOWARD
3 0:34:02 JAMES NABER
4 0:34:20 BEN VANWYE
5 0:34:21 TIMOTHY ARGO
6 0:35:38 BROOKS MASON
7 0:37:02 DON BILL
8 0:38:34 JACK KARNS
9 0:40:01 DOUG HAMILTON BIOWHEELS RACING/RE
CATEGORY
TOTALTIME NAME TEAM

1 0:34:05 CHARLES SOUTH
2 0:35:52 HAL WILSON
3 0:36:54 DALE GRIGGS

Sunday, July 11, 2010

MICHELOB ULTRA

Page 4 of 8



4 0:38:20 JOE RASKAY TEAM DAYTON

5 0:38:55 LARRY WAGNER TEAM DEFIANCE
6 0:45:09 JERRY HEY
7 0:45:17 STEVE VARGO COLAVITA OHIO CYCLIN
CATEGORY 70-79
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:34:23 LEON BURK
CATEGORY CAT 1/2
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:33:37 GARY PAINTER
CATEGORY CAT3
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:30:34 DAN WAITE
2 0:31:23 JIM KRUSE MEN OF STEEL RACING
3 0:32:08 TIM COLLINS
4 0:35:03 RICK TOLER
CATEGORY CAT 4/5
TOTALTIME NAME TEAM
1 0:31:15 MARTY WITHROW
2 0:31:20 GLEN ALDEN QUEEN CITY WHEELS
3 0:31:24 GREGG NESS FORT WAYNE OUTFITTE
4 0:31:28 STEVE WILLIAMS
5 0:32:08 LEE HOWARD
6 0:32:39 JOE DOWNS
7 0:32:40 LUKE WEBER
8 0:33:36 STEVEN SOUERS
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

0:33:48 CHRISTIAN AMBJORN RESER FUSION VELO EX
0:33:58 BLAKE CHANEY OHIO ORTHOPEDIC-MOR
0:34:00 BRYAN HELLARD
0:34:13 JEFF WARNER
0:34:18 BILL LAWHORN TEAM DAYTON
0:35:49 PAUL BEDELL
0:37:51 SCOTT JUHNKE CKW RACING
0:37:53 TOM LAWHORN MICHELOB ULTRA CYCLI
0:38:21 PARRY LEAVELL
0:43:46 KEVIN HENSLEY
0:45:43 ALLEN TANNEHILL TEAM DAYTON/ MONSTE
FIXED GEAR
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
0:34:40 KARL BORNEMAN QUEEN CITY WHEELS
0:35:21 DON BILL
0:37:58 JUSTIN FORBES
STANDARD
TOTALTIME NAME TEAM
0:33:47 SHAYNE DILLINGER
0:33:47 CHRISTIAN AMBJORN
0:34:19 JOHN MARTIN MEN OF STEEL RACING
0:34:29 JEFF WARNER
0:34:48 DAVID DUERK TEAM DEFIANCE
0:35:32 JERRY WITHOM
0:35:40 PAT HERRICK
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CATEGORY

0:35:50

0:36:43

0:36:44

0:38:08

0:38:44

0:39:23

0:39:49

0:40:12

0:41:05

0:41:42

0:42:01

0:42:11

0:42:28

0:44.07

0:44:34

0:44:54

0:45:10

0:48:34

0:55:35

0:56:11

1:02:08

1:08:48

MARK WEBER

STEVE WILLIAMS

TIM ARGO

MATTHEW HERR

TIM MCCORMICK

JOHN DEBROSSE

DARREL STORER

STEVE STILES

JIM KRUSE

NEIL HUTCHINSON

REESHAD BUHARIWALLA

ANTHONY BROOKS

BRIAN KELSEY

FRED SOMMER

JOE JEFFRIES

WIBUR WELLS

RUSSELL KERFOOT

JIM KRONENBERGER

ROB SHAFFER

SCOTT SHELBY(short course)

JEFF LIMBERT

BEN KLAUS

TANDEM CHILD STOKER

MICHELOB ULTRA/TEAM

COLAVITA OHIO CYCLIN

CAT SIX

COLAVITA OHIO CYCLIN

TOTAL TIME

NAME

TEAM
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1 0:43:29 KARL BORNEMAN

CATEGORY TANDEM MALE/MALE
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:31:10 TOLER TANDEM
CATEGORY TANDEM MIXED
TOTAL TIME NAME TEAM
1 0:36:20 DAVID/JANE DUERK
2 0:42:08 BOROFF TANDEM
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